October 2011
Page 21
Metallic
 !""!#$%&'#(&)**+%%,-!+%
!"
Liquidtight Fittings  are available in Nickel Plated Brass, Zinc Plated Steel and Stainless Steel.
Sealing ensures IP66 rating and connectors are available in Straight, 90 Degrees, and 45
Degrees, with either a Male or Female connection thread.
Locknuts, O Rings and Ferrules are also available to suit conduit.
Thread Types are a standard ISO Metric, but are also available with PG Metric, NPT and BSP
thread.
Space Saver connectors are for use when connecting conduit to thin wall enclosures. A Bush is
used with a Female connector to produce a Space Saver.
Part number identification: When ordering  all Fittings,  part numbers start with LC.
Refer Chart for part number identification for fittings and conduit
Part Number Description
LC-16 16MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT STEEL FITTING
LC-16/20 16/20MM LIQUIDTIGHT STGHT STEEL FITTING
LC-20 20MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT STEEL FITTING
LC-25 25MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT STEEL FITTING
LC-32 32MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT STEEL FITTING
LC-40 40MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT STEEL FITTING
LC-50 50MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT STEEL FITTING
LC-63 63MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT STEEL FITTING
LC-16-45 16MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-16/20-45 16/20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-20-45 20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG STEEL FITTING
             Ferrule             O Ring
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 9838 7298
Fax: 02 9838 7187
October 2011
Page 22
!"
LC-25-45 25MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-32-45 32MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-40-45 40MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEGREE STEEL FITTING
LC-50-45 50MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEGREE STEEL FITTING
LC-63-45 63MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEGREE STEEL FITTING
LC-16-90 16MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-16/20-90 16/20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-20-90 20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-25-90 25MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-32-90 32MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-40-90 40MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-50-90 50MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-63-90 63MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG STEEL FITTING
LC-16-B 16MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT BRASS FITTING
LC-16/20-B 16/20MM LIQUIDTIGHT STGHT BRASS FITTING
LC-20-B 20MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT BRASS FITTING
LC-25-B 25MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT BRASS FITTING
LC-32-B 32MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT BRASS FITTING
LC-40-B 40MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT BRASS FITTING
LC-50-B 50MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT BRASS FITTING
LC-63-B 63MM LIQUIDTIGHT STRAIGHT BRASS FITTING
LC-16-45-B 16MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-16/20-45-B 16/20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-20-45-B 20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-25-45-B 25MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-32-45-B 32MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-40-45-B 40MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEGREE BRASS FITTING
LC-50-45-B 50MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEGREE BRASS FITTING
LC-63-45-B 63MM LIQUIDTIGHT 45 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-16-90-B 16MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-16/20-90-B 16/20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-20-90-B 20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-25-90-B 25MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG BRASS FITTING
LC-32-90-B 32MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEGREE BRASS FITTING
LC-40-90-B 40MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEGREE BRASS FITTING
LC-50-90-B 50MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEGREE BRASS FITTING
.'-"&/012+-&&&&&&&&&&&&&3+%*-!4"!,#
October 2011
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 9838 7298
Fax: 02 9838 7187
www.lnc.net.au Page 23
!"
LC-63-90-B 63MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEGREE BRASS FITTING
LC-16/20-SS 16/20MM LIQUIDTIGHT STR. S/STEEL FITTING
LC-20-SS 20MM LIQUIDTIGHT STGHT S/STEEL FITTING
LC-25-SS 25MM LIQUIDTIGHT STGHT S/STEEL FITTING
LC-32-SS 32MM LIQUIDTIGHT STGHT S/STEEL FITTING
LC-40-SS 40MM LIQUIDTIGHT STGHT S/STEEL FITTING
LC-50-SS 50MM LIQUIDTIGHT STGHT S/STEEL FITTING
LC-63-SS 63MM LIQUIDTIGHT STGHT S/STEEL FITTING
LC-16/20-90-SS 16/20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG S/STEEL FITT.
LC-20-90-SS 20MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG S/STEEL FITTING
LC-25-90-SS 25MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG. S/STEEL FITTING
LC-32-90-SS 32MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG. S/STEEL FITTING
LC-40-90-SS 40MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG. S/STEEL FITTING
LC-50-90-SS 50MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG. S/STEEL FITTING
LC-63-90-SS 63MM LIQUIDTIGHT 90 DEG. S/STEEL FITTING
LNB-12 12MM NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
LNB-16 16MM NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
LNB-20 20MM NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
LNB-25 25MM NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
LNB-32 32MM NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
LNB-40 40MM NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
LNB-50 50MM NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
LNB-63 63MM NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
LNSS-20 20MM STAINLESS STEEL LOCKNUT
LNSS-25 25MM STAINLESS STEEL LOCKNUT
LNSS-32 32MM STAINLESS STEEL LOCKNUT
LC-16/20-FH 16/20MM ISOMETRIC FEMALE HUB FITTING
LC-20-FH 20MM ISOMETRIC FEMALE HUB FITTING
LC-25-FH 25MM ISOMETRIC FEMALE HUB FITTING
LC-32-FH 32MM ISOMETRIC FEMALE HUB FITTING
LC-16/20-FH-B 16/20MM ISOMETRIC FEMALE BRASS  FITTING
LC-20-FH-B 20MM ISOMETRIC FEMALE HUB BRASS FITTING
LC-25-FH-B 25MM ISOMETRIC FEMALE HUB FITTING BRASS
LC-32-FH-B 32MM ISOMETRIC FEMALE HUB BRASS FITTING
LC-16-SPS 16MM SPACE SAVER CHASE STR. FITTING
LC-20-SPS 20MM SPACE SAVER CHASE STR. FITTING
.'-"&/012+-&&&&&&&&&&&&&3+%*-!4"!,#
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
NSW 2153
Ph:   02 9838 7298
Fax: 02 9838 7187
October 2011
Page 24
!"
LC-25-SPS 25MM SPACE SAVER CHASE STR. FITTING
LC-32-SPS 32MM SPACE SAVER CHASE STR. FITTING
SOR-16 16MM SEALING 'O' RING
SOR-20 20MM SEALING 'O' RING
SOR-25 25MM SEALING 'O' RING
SOR-32 32MM SEALING 'O' RING
SOR-40 40MM SEALING 'O' RING
SOR-50 50MM SEALING 'O' RING
SOR-63 63MM SEALING 'O' RING
LT-16F 16MM LIQUATITE GROUND FERRULES
LT-20F 20MM LIQUATITE GROUND FERRULES
LT-25F 25MM LIQUATITE GROUND FERRULES
LT-32F 32MM LIQUATITE GROUND FERRULES
LT-40F 40MM LIQUATITE GROUND FERRULES
LT-50F 50MM LIQUATITE GROUND FERRULES
LT-63F 63MM LIQUATITE GROUND FERRULES
.'-"&/012+-&&&&&&&&&&&&&3+%*-!4"!,#